
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BARCLAY

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.438  0.438BARCLAY RD 0.000MD 00302

 0.000  0.240  0.240CHURCH ST 0.000MD 00302

 0.000  0.480  0.480GOLDSBORO RD 0.000MD 00313

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  1.158  1.158 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BARCLAY

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.250  0.250BARCLAY CUTOFF RD 0.000CO 00074

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.250  0.250 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BARCLAY

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.040  0.040BARCLAY CUTOFF RD 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.060  0.060CHURCH LA 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.070  0.070MAPLE AVE 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.180  0.180RAILROAD AVE 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.080  0.080RAILROAD AVE 0.000MU 00031

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  0.430  0.430 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BARCLAY

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 1.838 0.000Total All Miles BARCLAY  1.8380.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CENTREVILLE

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.375  0.3754H PARK RD 0.000MD 00018 C

 0.000  0.610  0.610CENTREVILLE RD 0.000MD 00213

 0.000  1.028  1.028CHURCH HILL RD 0.000MD 00213

 0.000  0.398  0.398HOPE RD 0.000MD 00305

 0.000  0.297  0.297N COMMERCE ST 0.000MD 00213

 0.000  0.186  0.186RUTHSBURG RD 0.000MD 00304

 0.000  0.516  0.516S COMMERCE ST 0.000MD 00213

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  3.410  3.410 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CENTREVILLE

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.031  0.031WATSON RD 0.000CO 00111

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.031  0.031 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CENTREVILLE

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.040  0.040ACADEMY LA 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALBERON AVE 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY #1 0.000MU 08010

 0.020  0.030  0.050ALLEY #2 0.000MU 08020

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY #3 0.000MU 08030

 0.030  0.000  0.030ALLEY #4 0.000MU 08040

 0.070  0.000  0.070ALLEY #6 0.000MU 08060

 0.000  0.170  0.170AUTUMN LN 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.210  0.210BANBRIDGE AVE 0.000MU 00004

 0.000  0.180  0.180BANJO LA 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.180  0.180BELVEDERE AVE 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.210  0.210BROADWAY 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.567  0.567BROOK FIELD DR 0.000MU 00426

 0.000  0.123  0.123BROOK KNOLL WAY 0.000MU 00422

 0.000  0.309  0.309BROOK RUN LA 0.000MU 00425

 0.000  0.130  0.130BROWN ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.060  0.060CHESTER CT 0.000MU 00078

 0.000  0.712  0.712CHESTERFIELD AVE 0.000MD 00304

 0.000  0.170  0.170CHESTNUT ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.060  0.060CHURCH LA 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.170  0.170COMET DR 0.000MU 00325

 0.000  0.158  0.158CONCERTO AVE 0.000MU 00417

 0.050  0.090  0.140CORSICA ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.130  0.130COURSEVALL DR 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.150  0.150CREAMERY LA 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.120  0.120CYPRESS ST 0.000MU 00115

 0.000  0.050  0.050DRAPER LA 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.230  0.230E WATER ST 0.000MD 00304

 0.000  0.078  0.078EAST MEADOW DR 0.000MU 00429

 0.000  0.326  0.326EDENDERRY AVE 0.000MU 00002

 0.000  0.180  0.180ELM ST 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.185  0.185ENCORE CT 0.000MU 00420

 0.000  0.070  0.070FAYETTE ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.129  0.129FIELD CROFT WAY 0.000MU 00423

 0.000  0.270  0.270FREDERICK DR 0.000MU 00153

 0.000  0.140  0.140FRONT ST 0.000MU 00155

 0.000  0.260  0.260GLENDALE AVE 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.210  0.210GRANARD AVE 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.230  0.230GREEN ST 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.050  0.050HAMMOND ST 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.180  0.180HAPPY LADY LN 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.158  0.158HARMONY WAY 0.000MU 00415

 0.000  0.030  0.030HAYDENS LA 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.230  0.230HERITAGE WAY 0.000MU 00193

 0.000  0.040  0.040HILLSIDE DR 0.000MU 00195

 0.000  0.170  0.170HOLLY ST 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.070  0.070HOLTON ST 0.000MU 00210

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CENTREVILLE

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.270  0.270HOMEWOOD AVE 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.060  0.060JOHNSTOWN LA 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.100  0.100JONES ST 0.000MU 00235

 0.000  0.620  0.620KIDWELL AVE 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.170  0.170KING CT 0.000MU 00245

 0.000  0.060  0.060LAWYERS ROW 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.290  0.290LITTLE HUT DR 0.000MU 00255

 0.000  0.583  0.583LITTLE KIDWELL AVE 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.187  0.187LURGAN LA 0.000MU 00003

 0.000  0.276  0.276MEADOW BROOK WAY 0.000MU 00428

 0.000  0.199  0.199MEADOW CROFT WAY 0.000MU 00424

 0.000  0.088  0.088NEWNAM AVE 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.056  0.056NORTH BROOK DR 0.000MU 00430

 0.000  0.268  0.268NORTH FIELD WAY 0.000MU 00421

 0.000  0.230  0.230OAK ST 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.155  0.155OPERA CT 0.000MU 00418

 0.000  0.060  0.060ORCHESTRA PLACE 0.000MU 00419

 0.000  0.343  0.343OVERTURE WAY 0.000MU 00416

 0.000  0.150  0.150PENNSYLVANIA AVE 0.000MU 00285

 0.000  0.070  0.070PINE ST 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.140  0.140POPLAR ST 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.130  0.130POWELL ST 0.000MU 08050

 0.000  0.280  0.280PRICE ST 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.470  0.470RAILROAD AVE 0.000MD 00304

 0.000  0.080  0.080RIDGEVIEW AVE 0.000MU 00315

 0.000  0.164  0.164SONATA WAY 0.000MU 00414

 0.020  0.070  0.090SPRING ST 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.090  0.090SYMPHONY BLVD 0.000MU 00411

 0.000  0.207  0.207SYMPHONY WAY 0.000MU 00412

 0.000  0.140  0.140TILGHMAN AVE 0.000MU 00330

 0.000  0.257  0.257TRICKLING BROOK WAY 0.000MU 00427

 0.000  0.070  0.070TURPINS LA 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.150  0.150W WATER ST 0.000MD 00304

 0.000  0.130  0.130WALNUT ST 0.000MU 00350

 0.000  0.020  0.020WATER WAY 0.000MU 00355

 0.000  0.220  0.220WATSON RD 0.000MU 00075

 0.000  0.040  0.040WEEDON ST 0.000MU 00380

 0.000  0.215  0.215WEXFORD DR 0.000MU 00001

 0.000  0.110  0.110WHARF LA 0.000MU 00390

 0.000  0.200  0.200WINDSOR AVE 0.000MU 00400

 0.040  0.000  0.040YATES LA 0.000MU 00410

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  14.893  15.123 0.230

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CENTREVILLE

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.250  0.250ARMSTRONG DR 0.000OP 00233

 0.000  0.130  0.130COMET DR 0.000OP 00277

 0.000  0.134  0.134CONCERTO AVE 0.000OP 00268

 0.000  0.020  0.020COURSEVALL DR 0.000OP 00276

 0.000  0.595  0.595HARMONY WAY 0.000OP 00266

 0.000  0.055  0.055HARMONY WAY 0.000OP 00271

 0.000  0.235  0.235OPERA CT 0.000OP 00273

 0.000  0.305  0.305ORCHESTRA PLACE 0.000OP 00274

 0.000  0.080  0.080PRICE ST 0.000OP 00231

 0.080  0.000  0.080SCHELHOUSE RD 0.000OP 00232

 0.000  0.170  0.170SYMPHONY WAY 0.000OP 00267

 0.000  0.090  0.090SYMPHONY WAY 0.000OP 00270

 0.000  0.050  0.050WEEDON ST 0.000OP 00262

 0.000  0.365  0.365WEXFORD DR 0.000OP 00279

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  2.479  2.559 0.080

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CENTREVILLE

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 20.813 0.310Total All Miles CENTREVILLE  21.1230.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHURCH HILL

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.382  0.382CHURCH HILL RD 0.000MD 00213

 0.000  0.894  0.894MAIN ST 0.000MD 00019

 0.000  0.205  0.205MAIN ST 0.000MD 00019 A

 0.000  0.377  0.377SUDLERSVILLE RD 0.000MD 00300 A

 0.000  0.418  0.418WALNUT ST 0.000MD 00019

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  2.276  2.276 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHURCH HILL

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.167  0.167PINDER HILL RD 0.000CO 00384

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.167  0.167 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHURCH HILL

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.220  0.220AGNES ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.240  0.240CEMETERY LA 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.050  0.050CHURCH LA 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.050  0.050DONNA ANNE CT 0.000MU 00035

 0.000  0.085  0.085EVERETT LA 0.000MU 00037

 0.000  0.120  0.120GREEN ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.020  0.020LAUREN CT 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.370  0.370NEW ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.144  0.144PINE RIDGE DR 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.091  0.091REEAND LA 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.096  0.096REEAND PL 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.050  0.050STERLING LA 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.160  0.160VILLAGE DR 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.050  0.050WILSON LA 0.000MU 00100

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  1.746  1.746 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHURCH HILL

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 4.189 0.000Total All Miles CHURCH HILL  4.1890.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MILLINGTON

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.271  0.271SASSAFRAS ST 0.000MD 00313

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  0.271  0.271 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 2



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MILLINGTON

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 0.271 0.000Total All Miles MILLINGTON  0.2710.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 2



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

QUEEN ANNE

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.224  0.224MAIN ST 0.000MD 00303

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  0.224  0.224 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

QUEEN ANNE

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.250  0.250FIRST ST 0.000CO 00122

 0.000  0.150  0.150MORGAN ST 0.000CO 00265

 0.000  0.310  0.310PARK AVE 0.000CO 00469

 0.000  0.080  0.080RAILROAD AVE 0.000CO 00266

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.790  0.790 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

QUEEN ANNE

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.050  0.050CHAIRES ST 0.000OP 00263

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.050  0.050 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

QUEEN ANNE

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 1.064 0.000Total All Miles QUEEN ANNE  1.0640.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

QUEENSTOWN

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.325  0.325BLUE STAR MEMORIAL HWY 0.000US 00301

 0.000  0.399  0.399DEL RHODES AVE 0.000MD 00456

 0.000  0.320  0.320DEL RHODES AVE 0.000MD 00456 A

 0.000  0.221  0.221FRIELS RD 0.000MD 00656

 0.000  0.060  0.060LINKS LA 0.000MD 00018 G

 0.000  0.777  0.777MAIN ST 0.000MD 00018 C

 0.000  0.222  0.222OCEAN GATEWAY 0.000US 00050

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  2.324  2.324 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

QUEENSTOWN

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.089  0.089CLAY DR 0.000CO 00717

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.089  0.089 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

QUEENSTOWN

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.130  0.130AKER RD 0.000MU 00003

 0.000  0.120  0.120CHARITY LA 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.040  0.040DAVIDSON DR 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.140  0.140DUDLEY AVE 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.220  0.220FIRST AVE 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.310  0.310HARBOR LA 0.000MU 00112

 0.000  0.160  0.160LONG DR 0.000MU 00118

 0.000  0.170  0.170MARYLAND AVE 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.310  0.310MELVIN AVE 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.040  0.040MELVIN AVE 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.020  0.020MESSICK LA 0.000MU 00140

 0.020  0.000  0.020METZDORF LA 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.305  0.305OLD WHARF LA 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.190  0.190OLDE POINT LA 0.000MU 00007

 0.000  0.180  0.180OUTLET CENTER DR 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.040  0.040REYNOLDS ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.230  0.230SECOND AVE 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.020  0.020SHORT ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.250  0.250STEAMBOAT AVE 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.070  0.070THOMPSON AVE 0.000MU 00125

 0.000  0.070  0.070WALL ST 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.050  0.050WICK CT 0.000MU 00135

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  3.065  3.085 0.020

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

QUEENSTOWN

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.085  0.085CLAY DR 0.000OP 00278

 0.000  0.660  0.660LINKS LA 0.000OP 00229

 0.000  0.120  0.120OUTLET CENTER DR 0.000OP 00265

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.865  0.865 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

QUEENSTOWN

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 6.343 0.020Total All Miles QUEENSTOWN  6.3630.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SUDLERSVILLE

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.120  0.120CHURCH CIR 0.000MD 00837

 0.000  0.460  0.460E MAIN ST 0.000MD 00300

 0.000  0.377  0.377N CHURCH ST 0.000MD 00313

 0.000  0.576  0.576S CHURCH ST 0.000MD 00313

 0.000  0.130  0.130SUDLERSVILLE RD 0.000MD 00300

 0.000  0.130  0.130W MAIN ST 0.000MD 00300

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  1.793  1.793 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SUDLERSVILLE

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.460  0.460CHARLES ST 0.000CO 00826

 0.000  0.250  0.250CHARLES ST 0.000CO 00827

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.710  0.710 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SUDLERSVILLE

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.090  0.090CHARLES ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.070  0.070LINDEN ST S 0.000MU 00035

 0.000  0.110  0.110MAPLE AVE 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.170  0.170MILLER ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.110  0.110NORTH LINDON ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.150  0.150S LINDON ST 0.000MU 00031

 0.000  0.070  0.070WAYNE ST 0.000MU 00070

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  0.770  0.770 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

SUDLERSVILLE

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 3.273 0.000Total All Miles SUDLERSVILLE  3.2730.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

TEMPLEVILLE

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.060  0.060BEAR POND RD 0.000MU 00010

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  0.060  0.060 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 2



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

TEMPLEVILLE

QUEEN ANNE'S BY ROAD NAME

 0.060 0.000Total All Miles TEMPLEVILLE  0.0600.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 2


